Technical data
Supply voltage own consumption
Own consumption
Additional switch for switching off the pump
Protection rating
Protection class
Standards used
Housing material

Abmessungen
38
64,5
4
2
76
4
6
,5
97
49,5 59,5 74,5
/
Kvs-value
(m3/h)
Article No
 AVDO5-2-15  actuator with 2-way ball valve / DN 15, 2 min., 230 V, 50 Hz + 2-way ball valve ½”
K AVDO5-2-20 actuator with 2-way ball valve / DN 20, 2 min., 230 V, 50 Hz + 2-way ball valve ¾”
K AVDO5-2-25 actuator with 2-way ball valve / DN 25, 2 min., 230 V, 50 Hz +2-way ball valve 1”
17
41
70
Product specials of 3-way ball valve
• 3-way switching to different energy sources
• Switching takes place a.o. from solid fuel boiler or storage
tank to oil or gas boiler
• Domestic water heating by switching between heat
pump, oil or solid fuel boiler and solar system
Article description 2-point actuator SM W KV3 - with limit switch + ball valve - set
Operating mode 3-way (shut-off valve)
Operating temperature -10 °C  - 110 °C
Rotation angle 90°
Dimensions
Kvs-value
(m3/h)
Article No K AVDO5-3-15 actuator with 3-way ball valve / DN 15, 2 min., 230 V, 50 Hz + 3-way ball valve ½”
K AVDO5-3-20 actuator with 3-way ball valve/ DN 20, 2 min., 230 V, 50 Hz + 3-way ball valve ¾”
5,4
8,6
4 Seltron d.o.o. | Tržaška cesta 85 A | SI-2000 Maribor | +386 (0)2 671 96 00 | sales@seltron.eu | www.seltron.eu
Datenblatt